
1

24 Kurzeme CCP Division of National Customs Board

67

144

91

302

195

234

206

635

13 18 937

26

1285

1069

1041

3395

1624

1638

1673

4935

2451

2472

2395

7318

from 01.07.2018 to 30.09.2018

 Latvian customs statistics
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1Total 10414 1 8 3086

september 3509 8 1105 1

august 3464 1 991

0731 Paternieki CCP

july 3441 990

Total 6738 410 1390 3

september 2317 171 473

3

august 2245 127 480

0722 Terehova CCP

july 2176 112 437

Total 4737 240 1102

september 1484 69 374

august 1524 85 370

Latgale CCP Division of National Customs Board

0721 Grebneva CCP

july 1729 86 358

Total by region  6949 4558 1245

3

15Total 3465 1879 13 919 4

september 1181 623 2 347

6

august 1229 688 3 297 1 6

0411 CCP of Liepaja Port

july 1055 568 8 275 3

Total 3484 2679 326 174 3

july 954

september 1273 1014 101 67

0311 CCP of Ventspils Port

3

august 1257 945 119 49

Outward 

processing

Release for free 

circulation

Inward          

processing

720 106 58
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    Number of declarations by the customs procedures

Temporary 

admission

Storage  in customs 

warehouse
TransitRegion Customs office                         Month Total   Export   
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Outward 

processing

Release for free 

circulation

Inward          

processing

Temporary 

admission

Storage  in customs 

warehouse
TransitRegion Customs office                         Month Total   Export   
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77 Riga CCP of National Customs Board
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253144 26 1503Total 33479 13356 118 15901

10 474september 10531 4168 47 5030 10

503

august 11800 4676 39 5620 17 7 526

0240 Airport CCP

july 11148 4512 32 5251 17 9

2 3657Total 53329 16989 12 11804 255

september 16769 5188 4 3885 85 1 1129

1173

august 18691 6165 4 3985 128 1 1355

0210 CCP of Riga free port

july 17869 5636 4 3934 42

1806

4 594

Total 16834 7528 15 4845 12 10

1

1660

651

september 5265 2411 9 1474 4

5616 5

august 5983 2720 3 1711 2

Skirotava CCP

july 5586 2397 3

0207

Total by region  90869 2332 11973 83

88

2 20

Total 38720 600 17 2112 5 8

3 38

september 11149 179 5 645

708 5 3 30

august 13822 197 7 759

0816 CCP of Daugavpils Railway Station (for goods)

july 13749 224 5

Total 8342 1 3734

september 2792 1 1226

august 2741 1273

july 2809 1235

0814 Silene CCP

75 1 114

1 15

Total 1288 644 8 236

21 40

september 359 185 3 85 24

75 30 59

august 431 225 5 76

0810 Daugavpils CCP

july 498 234

11

Total 20630 436 313 3 34

11

september 6765 143 90 1

12

august 6724 152 99

july 7141 141 124 2

0742 Rezekne 2 CCP
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Outward 

processing

Release for free 

circulation

Inward          

processing

Temporary 

admission

Storage  in customs 

warehouse
TransitRegion Customs office                         Month Total   Export   

13

17

10

40

1

1

38 6975 25800

48 7232 102936Total 195 46563 607203260 45679

149Total by region  105442 38793 33341 346

Total 827 431 4 391

september 253 129 1 122

126

august 302 157 2 143

0626 Valmiera CCP

july 272 145 1

1

Total 973 489 400 35 9

1

september 316 167 123 15

7

august 321 166 125 12

july 336 156 152 8

0512 Jelgava CCP

Export

45 679

22,47%

Outward processing

195

0,09%

Release for free 

circulation

46 563

22,91%
Inward processing

607

0,3%

Temporary                 

admission

48

0,03%

Storage in customs 

warehouse

7 232

3,56%

Transit

102 936

50,64%

Declaration procedures

Number of SAD

in the 3rd quarter of 2018


